
Part Code: 786953

Part Code: 
810908

24 Way

NETCONNECT OM4 Product Selector

Panels
Cables

Pigtails

Patch Leads
Fibre Patch Lead 
Duplex MM LC-LC 

1Mtr

Fibre Patch Lead 
Duplex MM LC-LC 

2Mtr

Part Code: 
788052

Part Code: 
788053

For the full range of colours & lengths available please visit www.comtecdirect.co.uk

360G2 Fibre Patch 
Panel 1U

Part Code: 
810911

Panels Modular

Fibre Patch
Panels - Sliding

360G2 Fibre Patch 
Panel 1U

Fibre Patch 
Panels - Sliding

HD Fibre Patch 
Panel InstaPATCH 

Part Code: 786954

Fibre Pigtail Tight
LC (L)2Mtr

Part Code: 
787589

48 Way

Fibre Patch Lead 
Duplex MM LC-LC

3Mtr

Part Code: 
788054

360 Fibre Module
Patch Panel

360 Fibre 
Patch Panel

Part Code: 819786

Part Code: 819785

Pigtails Accessories

Other sizes are available

Unloaded Cassette

Part Code: 
816079

Fibre Pigtail Tight
LC (L)2Mtr

Part Code: 
787589

Accessories

Option 1 - Traditional Option 2 - Modern Panels

Splice Protector
(L)61mm

Hi-D Splice Tray for 
24x SMOUV Splice 

Protectors

Part Code: 
791379

Part Code: 
795770

Fibre Patch Lead 
Duplex MM LC-LC 

3FT

Fibre Patch Lead 
Duplex MM LC-LC 

5FT
Part Code: 
812009

Part Code: 
810944

Fibre Patch Lead 
Duplex MM LC-LC

7FT

Part Code: 
810946

Faceplate
Fibre Wall Outlet
2x LC-Quad MM 

Part Code: 
782174

Fibre Patch 
Panel Angled 1U

Fibre Patch 
Panel Flush 1U

Part Code: 821927

Part Code: 821929

Splice Protector
(L)61mm

Part Code: 
791379

Fibre OpticSplice Tray 
Kit Stackable 

48 Capacity

360 Capacity

Part Code: 
822962

LazrSPEED 550 
Fibre Cable Tight 

Fibre Cable Tight 
Buffered Int/Ext

Fibre Cable Tight 
Buffered Int/Ext

LazrSPEED 550 
Fibre Cable Tight

LazrSPEED 550 
Fibre Cable Tight 

LazrSPEED 550 
Fibre Cable Tight 

Part Code: 819615

Part Code: 816847

Part Code: 816848

12f CST

24f CST

24f CST

24f CST

12f CST

12f CST

Part Code: 819807

Part Code: 829419

Part Code: 
829421

Cca

Cca

Cca

Cca

B2ca

B2ca

Other fibre cable constructions are available on request.

Fusion Splice Try Kit 
Stackable 

Part Code: 
810954


